
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
19
78
00
43
71

Name
Al Ores
Mary Lyford
Jim Johnson
Lawrence Green
Ken Butler

Class
4
4
4
4
4

Laps
10
10
10
9
9

Diff

19.876
19.878
1 Lap
1 Lap

Gap

19.876
0.002
1 Lap

16.025

Total Tm
14:19.919
14:39.795
14:39.797
14:20.214
14:36.239

Best Tm
1:24.887
1:26.599
1:26.150
1:33.327
1:33.633

In Lap
6
8
9
4
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 18/07/2010 2:23:27 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of British Columbia

Margin of Victory

19.876

Avg. Speed

88.753

Best Lap Tm

1:24.887

Best Speed

89.908

Best Lap by

19 - Al Ores

VRC - Historic Motor Races

FVee

Formula Vee Special Race

Race started at 14:07:20

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

18/07/2010 02:00 PM

2010 Historic Motor Races
Vintage Race Club of BC

July 17 & 18, 2010


